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General Description:

Wavelength 850nm/1300nm; wave length range 850nm porm 30nm/1300nm porm 30 nm;  stability less than 0.05db over a 1 hour period; 

power output >-17dbm,  individually adjustable;  connector at&t or st;  2aa batteries or ac power connector;  4.940 in l;  2.750 in w;  1.200 h; 

light for premises & campus cabling networks with multimode fiber,  or single-mode fibers under 5km

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

No

Fiig:

A23900
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